

JO CODE NO : WB00677

NDPS 48/20(62)

ORDER NO 09,

Dt 02.03.2024:

Today is fixed for I.O.'s Report.  
Report not yet received from the end of the I.O.  
Fix 10.06.24 for I.O.'s Report.

D/C

**Judge Special Court  
(Under NDPS Act),  
1st Court, Jalpaiguri**