

JOCODENOWB 00768

NDPS No. 48/2020 (62)

**Order No. 15**  
**Dated 21.05.2025**

//////////

Today is fixed for E.R. of W.A.  
No E.R. of W.A. has yet been received.  
**Issue reminder .**  
Fix 31/07/2025 for E.R. of W.A.

**D/C**

**Judge, Special Court**  
**(Under NDPS Act)**  
**1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**