

NDPS No. 48/2020 (62)

Order No. 18
Dated 09.03.2026

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.
No report of W/A is received yet.
Issue strong reminder at once.
Ld P.O. is busy in SIR duty .
Case is adjourned as per resolution taken by Local Bar
Association, Jalpaiguri.
Fix: 30.07.2026 for ER of W/A./ Supply copy.

D/C

Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.
In charge